5
A
R
C
H
IT
E
C

CCER 120/277VAC, 60HZ 5W 0.1A/ 0.05A – –
CCENR 120/277VAC, 60HZ 5W 0.1A/ 0.05A Ni-Cd Minimum 120 minutes
How to Order
SERIES LEGEND COLOR LEGEND STYLE
CCE= AC Only
CCEN= Self-Powered
R= Red #2A= Single Face, STAIRS, No Arrow
#17A= Double Face, STAIRS, No Arrow
#3= Single Face, EXIT, No Arrow
#18= Double Face, EXIT, No Arrow
#5A= Single Face, STAIRS  Arrow right
#6= Single Face, EXIT  Arrow right
#8A= Single Face, STAIRS  Arrow left
#9= Single Face,  EXIT Arrow left
#11A= Single Face, STAIRS  Double Arrow
#23A= Double Face, STAIRS  Double Arrow
#12= Single Face, EXIT  Double Arrow
#24= Double Face, EXIT  Double Arrow
#20A= Double Face, STAIRS ,  STAIRS Arrow right/left
#21= Double Face, EXIT ,  EXIT Arrow right/left
Example: CCENR#2A
Arrow (Chevron) Designation
Arrow Right Arrow Left Double Arrow Arrow Right & Left
Represents each side of a double face panel.
EXIT
*Wording and chevrons not to scale.
For illustration purposes only.
EXIT EXIT EXIT EXIT